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Sl. No Adm. No Name of the Student Gender Subject 

1 2660 ALEN THARAKAN Male English 

2 2673 AMALA P NINAN Female Malayalam 

3 2696 AMRTHA VIJI Female Physical Science 

4 2697 ANEESHA K ALEXANDER Female Physical Science 

5 2698 ANIJA ANIL Female Physical Science 

6 2679 ANN NEEHA BENNY Female Mathematics 

7 2680 ANNA ANI VARGHESE Female Mathematics 

8 2707 ANSU RAJU Female English 

9 2686 ARPITHA P A Female Natural Science 

10 2681 ARUNIMA C Female Mathematics 

11 2661 ARYALEKSHMI G Female English 

12 2687 ASHITHA P J Female Natural Science 

13 2692 ATHUL T P Male Social Science 

14 2690 BIJISHA T B Female Social Science 

15 2662 BLESSY THOMAS Female English 

16 2699 DIVYA BIJI Female Physical Science 

17 2657 DIVYA DIVAKARAN Female Natural Science 

18 2700 DONA B FERNANDEZ Female Physical Science 

19 2701 ELENA ELSA THOMAS Female Physical Science 

20 2682 ELIZABETH SHERIN THOMAS Female Mathematics 

21 2683 GEENA JOHN Female Mathematics 

22 2708 GEENA SARA GEORGE Female English 

23 2684 IDA SUSAN PRASAD Female Mathematics 

24 2693 JASIRA DILEEP Female Social Science 

25 2711 JIJIN ANN JOHN Female Mathematics 

26 2685 JIYA ELSA JOY Female Mathematics 

27 2658 KARTHIKA MADHUSUDHANAN Female Malayalam 

28 2665 KESIA JOSEPH Female English 

29 2666 KRIPA MARY IYPE Female English 

30 2688 KRIPA SUSAN MATHEW Female Natural Science 

31 2702 LIBI MARIYAM MATHEW Female Physical Science 

32 2703 LIYA SARA JOSE Female Physical Science 

33 2704 MANISHA MOHAN Female Physical Science 

34 2674 MARIA CELIN SANTHOSH Female Malayalam 

35 2689 MARIYA THOMAS Female Natural Science 

36 2694 NEETHU MARIAM MATHEW Female Social Science 

37 2675 NEETHUMOL SUNNY Female Malayalam 

38 2676 NIJI ABRAHAM Female Malayalam 

39 2705 NIKHIL RAVI Male Physical Science 

40 2667 NIRMAL MATHEW VARUGHESE Male English 

41 2668 NISHA MARY MATHEW Female English 

42 2677 PARVATHY R NAIR Female Malayalam 

43 2669 PUNNYA P NAIR Female English 

44 2709 RESHMA R NAIR Female English 

45 2670 SANDRA SUSAN LALU Female English 

46 2659 SEREENA C SUNNY Female Social Science 

47 2710 SHAHEEMA MAJID Female English 

48 2706 SHIJI MATHEW Female Physical Science 

49 2695 SUNITHA P S Female Social Science 

50 2678 VISHNUPRIYA R Female Malayalam 
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